Saturday, June 11, 2016
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12002 Ronmance 39.02 2 1 2 2 20 39 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, June 11, 2016
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 12004 Phi neas 40. 52 2 2 0 4
2 12003 Rauri Belle 47.17 1 1 3 5
3 12009 Brio No Tinme 1 2 1 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 14001 Maksi m 36. 08 0 4 0 4
2 14004 Flirt 44. 83 0 2 3 4
3 14005 Lydi a 34.99 0 3 0 5

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 16002  Tenpest 39. 98 2 3 3 3
2 16007 M chael No Tinme 2 2 3 5
3 16013 Ri co 41. 95 2 1 1 3
4 16009 Fi gment 42.41 0 2 4 3
16006 Deener No Tinme 0 2 3 4
16008 Ruby No Tine 0 3 3 1
16005 Dor a No Tinme 1 1 2 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 18004 Ri vet 37.99 2 1 3 5
2 18001 Spirit 32.69 0 3 2 9
3 18003 Nyal ka 38. 85 1 3 2 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
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Performancelll Pairs
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Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Percent Qualified: 68.4%

Perf ormance |11

R

S

0

Open
F

0

Judge:

E

0

Lesl i e Bickel

Scor e

52.04

Elim

55.78

50. 54

61. 15

Elim

55.18

64. 02

Elim

58. 18

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



D stance: 193 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

12009
16002

1 14001
14005

Brio
**%* Tenpest

Maksi m
Lydi a

D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

12004
22052

22011
26006

4 12003
26004

3 18002
22020

16005
22025

16002
22050

22002
22010

6 22003
22008

5 22004
22047

22018
22035

Phi neas
Fi xx

Joli et
Dezi

Rauri Belle
Rocky

Rose
Zuzu

Dor a
Dol ce

Tenpest
Raven

Wager
Wi sky

Tenpo
Scr eech

Dandy
Ki t

Zoe
DeWal t

SCT: 68 seconds

Ti me

51.

* k%

50.

65 seconds

35

85

Ti me

No Ti ne

55.

51.

44,

73.

54.

59.

51.

51.

54.

13

44

62

27

20

23

99

61

12

Saturday, June 11, 2016

M asters Pairs

Mast ers

R

0

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Open

S

0

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Leslie
E

Leslie
E

Bi ckel

Scor e

Elim

50.

Bi ckel

85

Scor e

Elim

Elim

56.

44,

88.

64.

74.

61.

56.

44

62

27

20

23

99

61

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22019 Lai ney 45. 92 0 0 0 1 Elim

22059 M ya

2 22033 Johnny B 43.73 0 0 0 0 43.73 Qualified
22043 Bar u Qualified
22045 Scout 59. 39 0 1 0 0 64.39 Qualified
22058 Nor m Qualified
22049 Shay 53.41 1 0 0 1 Elim

26002 Prize

18004 R vet 50. 88 0 0 0 1 Elim
26016 Z
22006 Pai va No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

26001 Sequel

16007 M chael No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
26010 Fr.Sullivan

1 22023 Ri pl ey 43.50 0 0 0 0 43.50 Qualified
26003 Hei st Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 45.0%



Saturday, June 11, 2016

Veterans Standard
D stance: 201 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 Romance 62. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16006 Stat 46. 64 0. 00
2 P16003 Loudon 48. 06 0. 00
3 P16008 Gracie 61. 09 0. 00
4 P16012 Snarty 61. 39 0. 00
P16007 Maddi e 69. 93 2.93
P16026 Royce 52.18 0. 00
P16029 Bl aze 53.61 0. 00
P16020 Zaney 46. 66 0. 00
P16027 Allie No Tine 0. 00
P16015 Pipit No Ti nme 0. 00
P16010 E-Z No Tine 0. 00
P16019 Zip No Tine 0. 00
P16014 Li ndy Absent
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P20015 Nyke 47.54 0. 00
2 P20004 Kip 48. 09 0. 00
3 P20006 Fiji 62. 64 0. 00
P20002 Fhoeni x No Ti e 0. 00
P20017 Chaos! No Ti e 0. 00
P20018 Carly No Tine 0. 00
P20020 Max No Tine 0. 00
P20009 Tenbi No Tine 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 30.0%
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Saturday, June 11, 2016

Masters Standard

D stance: 193 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters 12 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 12003 Rauri Belle 49.20 0. 00 0 0

2 12004 Phi neas 49. 25 0. 00 0 0

D stance: 193 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters 14 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 14001 Maksi m 49. 41 0. 00 0 0
14005 Lydi a No Tine 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 16 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 16002 Tenpest 44,94 0. 00 0 0

2 16008 Ruby 68. 11 2.11 0 0
16005 Dor a No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16007 M chael No Tinme 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 193 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 18 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18001 Spirit No Tine 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 22 inch

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S

1 22051 Bode 44.01 0. 00 0 0

2 22043 Bar u 45. 50 0. 00 0 0

3 22020  Zuzu 46. 15 0. 00 0 0

4 22003  Tenpo 47.74 0. 00 0 0

5 22062 Cash 49. 47 0. 00 0 0
22025 Dol ce 53. 44 0. 00 0 0
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22059 Mya 39.50 0. 00 0

22012 Di sco 43. 62 0. 00 0

22048 Schnut zy 44. 45 0. 00 0

22023 Ri pl ey 47. 17 0. 00 0

22010 Wi sky 47.72 0. 00 0

22058 Nor m 48. 44 0. 00 1

22002  \ager 54. 90 0. 00 1

22014 Bryn 55. 39 0. 00 0

22019 Lai ney 51. 89 0. 00 0

22033 Johnny B 62.70 0. 00 1

22006 Pai va 54. 38 0. 00 0

22008 Screech 48. 54 0. 00 0

22042 Goose 46. 81 0. 00 0

22038 Phl ox No Tine 0. 00 0

22011 Joliet 51.59 0. 00 0

22035 DeVal t 51. 34 0. 00 0

22049 Shay 53. 98 0. 00 1

22050 Raven No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22039 Rush L 49. 23 0. 00 0

22052 Fi xx 51. 65 0. 00 1

22040 Rock No Tinme 0. 00 0

22018  Zoe 65. 78 1.78 0

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 64 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 26004 Rocky 46. 27 0. 00 0

2 26001 Sequel 47.56 0. 00 0

3 26015 Verb 40. 48 0. 00 0

4 26003 Hei st 43.92 0. 00 0

26012 d ock 50. 82 0. 00 1

26007 d ance 49. 60 0. 00 0

26010 Fr.Sullivan No Tine 0. 00 2

26016 Z 52.10 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12

Percent Qualified: 26.7%
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Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P12002 Teddy 29. 46 0. 00
P12008 GCeorgia Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P16003 Loudon 26. 96 0. 00
2 P16006 Stat 27.46 0. 00
3 P16027 Allie 27.57 0. 00
4 P16020 Zaney 30.12 0. 00
P16002 Good Ti me 30. 46 0. 00
P16026 Royce 31. 82 0. 00
P16015 Pipit No Tinme 0. 00
P16014 Li ndy No Tinme 0. 00
P16029 Bl aze Absent
P16024 St onpin Jac Absent
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
1 P20006 Fiji 34. 33 0. 00
2 P20009 Tenbi 36.11 0. 00
3 P20002 Fhoeni x 46. 75 3.75
4 P20010 Wedgie 31. 88 0. 00
P20004 Kip 32.54 0. 00
P20018 Carly 50. 12 7.12
P20017 Chaos! No Ti e 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 56.3%
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D stance: 169 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 V16001 Si npne 41. 11 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
V16001 Jack Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, June 11, 2016

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12003 Rauri Belle 27.86 0. 00 0 0
2 12004 Phi neas 36. 20 0. 00 1 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 14001 Maksi m 25. 97 0. 00 0 0
2 14005 Lydi a 44. 77 0. 00 1 0
14004 Flirt No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16007 M chael 27.91 0. 00 0 0
2 16009 Fi gment 29. 66 0. 00 0 0
3 16005 Dor a 28. 88 0. 00 1 1
16002 Tenpest No Ti e 0. 00 2 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
18004 Ri vet No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
18001 Spirit Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 22048 Schnut zy 25.41 0. 00 0 0
2 22058 Nor m 26. 07 0. 00 0 0
3 22052 Fi xx 27. 17 0. 00 0 0
4 22012 Di sco 27.21 0. 00 0 0

Judge: Leslie Bickel
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
Judge: Leslie Bickel
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: Leslie Bickel
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
Judge: Leslie Bickel
F E Score
0 1 Elim
Judge: Leslie Bickel
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
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5 22023 Ri pl ey 28. 25 0. 00 0
22010 Wi sky 28. 34 0. 00 0
22006 Pai va 28. 44 0. 00 0
22020  Zuzu 28. 89 0. 00 0
22043 Bar u 29. 65 0. 00 0
22014 Bryn 33.97 0. 00 0
22040 Rock 26.78 0. 00 0
22011 Joliet 28.90 0. 00 1
22050 Raven 30. 28 0. 00 1
22003 Tenpo No Ti e 0. 00 0
22033 Johnny B No Ti e 0. 00 0
22047 Ki t No Tine 0. 00 0
22042 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0
22028 Bel | a No Tine 0. 00 0
22004 Dandy No Tine 0. 00 0
22018  Zoe No Tine 0. 00 0
22035 DeVal t No Tine 0. 00 0
22019 Lai ney No Ti e 0. 00 0
22061 Lanbchop Absent
22055 Reason Absent
22025 Dol ce Absent
22009 Pi ng Pong Absent
Di stance: 169 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26015 Verb 27.54 0. 00 0
2 26004 Rocky 28. 85 0. 00 0
3 26010 Fr.Sullivan 35.33 0. 00 0
4 26007 d ance 28.41 0. 00 0
26002 Prize No Ti nme 0. 00 0
26016 Z No Ti nme 0. 00 0
26001 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0
26003 Hei st No Ti nme 0. 00 0
26006 Dezi No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 41.5%
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